8283.2 BA Signal push button w/pullcord
8283.2 BA
Extended Product Type 8283.2 BA
Product ID 2CLA828320A1101
EAN 8427238053554
Catalog Description 8283.2 BA Signal push button w/pullcord
Long Description
9,5-28 V~ / 9,5-35 V~
20 mA~ / 10 mA~
This product, apart from having a signaling button, that operates as a push button,
includes an adjustable 2,5 m cord that also operate as a push button, but allows for
operating the alarm in an easier way.
The signalling button has a LED that switches on when the signal activates.
Has three label holders and three colour stickers for the button.
Maximum contact load 30 V~ / 35 V~ ; 100 mA, potential free.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Operation -5 ... +35 °C
Storage -5 ... +50 °C
Ambient Air
Temperature
85365080CN8
WhiteColor
Basic element with central cover plateConstruction Element
Spain (ES)Country of Origin
85365080Customs Tariff Number
No document neededData Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107991A4924Declaration of
Conformity - CE
Wall modelDesign
8427238053554EAN
EC000029 - Push buttonETIM 5
EC002972 - Call-/control unit clinic-installationETIM 6
EC002972 - Call-/control unit clinic-installationETIM 7
EC002972 - Call-/control unit clinic-installationETIM 8
Button function: Activate callFunction
2CLX828209A1001Instructions and
Manuals
8283.2 BA Signal push button w/pullcordInvoice Description
PlasticMaterial
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
0Number of Batteries
PullOperating Mode
0.076 mPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
8427238053554Package Level 1 EAN
0.068 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
0.064 mPackage Level 1 Height
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.076 mPackage Level 1 Width
ElectronicsProduct Main Type
Signal push button w/pullcordProduct Name
0.076 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.064 mProduct Net Height
0.068 kgProduct Net Weight
0.076 mProduct Net Width
2CL0828321Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
CallSuitable For
39122244UNSPSC
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
28283.2 BA